
Бюджет проекту 

Матеріали, роботи, 
послуги 

Вартість 
одиниці, 

грн 

Кількі
сть 

одини
ць 

Загальна 
вартість 
проекту, 

грн 

Джерела фінансування, грн 

Обласний 
бюджет 

Бюджет органу 
місцевого 

самоврядування

Інші 
партнери

Бетонування з 
матеріалами (цемент, 
щебінь, пісок), 
розміром 6*4, м² 

211,0 20 4220,0 - 4220,0 - 

Арочний навіс з 
метало черепиці, 
розміром 6*4, м² 

1000,0 24 24000,0 - 24000,0 - 

Садовий стіл з 
лавками, шт. 

5800,0 3 17400,0 - 17400,0 - 

Переносна котушка, 
шт. 

1380,0 1 1380,0 - 1380,0 - 

Стіл учительський на 
металевих ніжках, 
шт. 

3000,0 1 3000,0 - 3000,0 - 

Мобільна STEAM- 
лабораторія з 
цифровим 
мікроскопом 

45020,0 1 45020,0 45020,0 - - 

Зелені насадження, 
шт.: 
туя 
ялина голуба 
саджанці магнолій 

 
 

250,0 
300,0 
128,0 

 
 

10 
4 
10 

 
 

2500,0 
1200,0 
1280,0 

 
 

2500,0 
1200,0 
1280,0 

 
 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
- 
- 
- 

Всього      100000,0 50000,0 50000,0 - 
 


